Claims

submitted
REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Redevelopment Commission Claims October 24, 2019 for approval

324 RIVER WEST DEVELOPMENT AREA
Jones Petrie Rafinski

Precision Wall System, Inc.

Majority Building, Inc.

Slatile roofing & Sheet Metal Co.,
Ritschard Bros., Inc.

Black & Veatch Corporation

429 FUND RIVER EAST DEVELOPMENT TIF
Precision Wall System
Indiana Earth, Inc.

430 FUND SOUTH SIDE TIF AREA #1
HRP Construction, Inc.

Total 0.00

Total Of Both Columns 478,654.22

Explanation of Project

Wayfinding Signage Program Ph |

Lafayette Building Skylight

Technology Resource Center @ Catalyst 2
Liberty Tower Exterior Renovatlons - Divisions A
2019 Demolitions Ph |

Design of the Olive GAC Plant Improvements

Three Twentv at The Cascade-Glazed Assemblies
Three Twentv at The Cascade - Site Utilities (Water & Storm)

Miami St Basin Drainage imorovements

Items added
after Agenda
Distributed

285.00
19,217.55
170,354.49
15,493.40
101,407.18
82,348.65

2,351.25
56,093.70

27,103.00

478,654.22



