REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION Redevelopment Commission Claims October 24, 2019 for approval	Claims submitted	Explanation of Project	Items added after Agenda Distributed
324 RIVER WEST DEVELOPMENT AREA Jones Petrie Rafinski Precision Wall System, Inc. Majority Building, Inc. Slatile roofing & Sheet Metal Co., Ritschard Bros., Inc. Black & Veatch Corporation		Wayfinding Signage Program Ph I Lafayette Building Skylight Technology Resource Center @ Catalyst 2 Liberty Tower Exterior Renovatlons - Divisions A 2019 Demolitions Ph I Design of the Olive GAC Plant Improvements	285.00 19,217.55 170,354.49 19,493.40 101,407.18 82,348.65
429 FUND RIVER EAST DEVELOPMENT TIF Precision Wall System Indiana Earth, Inc.  430 FUND SOUTH SIDE TIF AREA #1 HRP Construction, Inc.		Three Twenty at The Cascade-Glazed Assemblies Three Twenty at The Cascade - Site Utilities (Water & Storm)  Miami St Basin Drainage Improvements	2,351.25 56,093.70 27,103.00
Total Of Both Columns	0.00 478,654.22	Wilding St. Desirible Citients	478,654.22